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Thursday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 12Salon de Quilles Laval
Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
8 Claude Lussier 193 6388 33 268 716
4 Marcel Poulin 193 12753 66 256 674

11 Robert Tremblay 191 9948 52 268 709
2 Jean-Claude Lefebvre 190 12546 66 279 700

12 Jacques Page 188 12462 66 249 653
11 Leonard Ouellet 183 10458 57 254 648

9 Michel Lecompte 182 9834 54 239 643
3 Robert Lacourse 179 9171 51 260 616
3 Serge Delisle 178 11219 63 257 635
3 Michel Beaureguard 176 10046 57 258 636

12 Angelo Lane 175 11054 63 240 621
4 Michel Forget 175 8409 48 227 610
3 Victor Perreault 175 10504 60 246 611

10 Claude Labonte 173 11442 66 228 636

10 Euclide Cormier 172 11400 66 277 724
8 Jean-Rene Lussier 166 8999 54 253 621
9 Jean-Jacques Lavigne 162 7795 48 257 627
8 Francois Venne 161 9676 60 252 651
3 Gilles Sauve 159 10034 63 264 606

11 Rene Legault 149 8060 54 223 622
2 Daniel Dagenais 148 8038 54 238 599

11 Michel Gagne 148 5348 36 232 545
3 Eugene Guillemette 148 8021 54 269 595
8 Jean-Marc Durocher 142 8971 63 219 584

10 Yvon Lemieux 128 6950 54 200 485
2 Robert Beaudoin 127 6910 54 187 491
8 Jean-Guy Leblanc 125 5275 42 246 560

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
7 Marjolaine Deroy 215 11633 54 294 738
6 Carole Roy 200 11414 57 281 743
7 Marie-Claire Proulx 192 8674 45 248 641

12 Claudette Ouellette 184 11632 63 269 699
11 Andree Provencher 183 10852 59 278 723

4 Lisette Carrier 182 11470 63 279 675
5 Micheline Soulard 179 11852 66 300 815
9 Christine Lefrancois 179 6985 39 264 623
9 Adele Duval 178 11749 66 282 674

12 Pierrette Cousineau 177 10673 60 245 651
7 Rita Proulx 174 8916 51 268 670
5 Jeannette Goupil 172 10368 60 278 652
7 Marguerite Robin 168 9590 57 259 659

12 Francoise Tremblay 168 8412 50 268 668
9 Lina Lemieux 168 9081 54 236 629
5 Nicole Brun 167 11064 66 275 680
1 Janine Bertrand 167 11062 66 240 660
2 Therese Descoteau 167 9531 57 263 708
5 Raymonde Guenette 165 10953 66 246 650
6 Celine Lavoie 164 6431 39 254 615
7 Lorraine Schirmer 164 10351 63 233 664
6 Micheline Papineau 164 10843 66 229 593

1 Nicole Godbout 161 3875 24 258 589
10 Sylvie Mitchell 160 10142 63 253 664

4 Line St-Hilaire 159 8137 51 258 608
2 Cecile Theoret 159 8114 51 236 649
2 Mireille Sary 158 8850 56 233 605

10 Lise Senecal 155 10266 66 245 573
4 Carmel Laflamme 155 3729 24 245 548
1 Francine Beaulieu 151 9561 63 252 634
6 Rolande Bernard 151 7729 51 194 529
4 Gisele Tremblay 151 7707 51 198 534
1 Josee Courville 150 8116 54 238 659
1 Diane Menard 147 6340 43 197 538
5 Francine Champagne 144 6919 48 202 554
6 Cornelia Adascalitei 139 8370 60 194 524
8 Lise Maheu 137 8267 60 178 497
1 Nicole Guillemette 137 8653 63 215 554
9 Carole Lepine 135 7750 57 202 514
7 Denise Lefebvre 135 8959 66 183 483

10 Danielle Gauthier 132 8362 63 176 472
5 Denise Lussier 129 5044 39 220 498
6 Celine Tremblay 123 6653 54 180 479

12 Lise Legault 116 6287 54 204 458

Team Standings
Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers
1 2 LES ROSES Cecile Theoret 193½ 28 949 19482 1177 3450
2 1 LES PINSONS Janine Bertrand 183 19 913 19499 1200 3434
3 8 LES BERNACHES Jean-Rene Lussier 181 32 924 19273 1133 3369
4 7 LES COLIBRIS Rita Proulx 165 27 1048 19240 1180 3406
5 6 LES CARDINALS Micheline Papineau 161 47 941 19024 1188 3382
6 4 LES TROUBADOURDS Marcel Poulin 159 24 1015 19277 1233 3492
7 10 LES JONQUILLES Yvon Lemieux 152 25 920 18925 1157 3403
8 3 LES MOUSQUETAIRES Eugene Guillemette 149 7 1015 18979 1179 3356
9 12 LES GEAIS BLEUS Jacques Page 142 12 1008 18918 1201 3476

10 11 LES HIRONDELLES Andree Provencher 138½ 35 974 18801 1191 3416
11 5 LES CIGOGNES Jeannette Goupil 132½ 21 956 18726 1169 3418
12 9 LES TULIPES Lina Lemieux 115½ 35 1004 18469 1136 3315

Last Week's Top Scores
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Handicap Game 1188 LES CARDINALS 1139 LES HIRONDELLES 1111 LES PINSONS
Handicap Series 3382 LES CARDINALS 3230 LES HIRONDELLES 3209 LES TULIPES

Men Scratch Game 216 Robert Tremblay 214 Michel Lecompte 214 Jacques Page
Scratch Series 559 Claude Lussier 545 Jacques Page 532 Michel Lecompte

Women Scratch Game 225 Marjolaine Deroy 206 Pierrette Cousineau 201 Carole Roy
Scratch Series 594 Marjolaine Deroy 556 Carole Roy 521 Lina Lemieux

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1233 LES TROUBADOURDS 1201 LES GEAIS BLEUS 1200 LES PINSONS
Handicap Series 3492 LES TROUBADOURDS 3476 LES GEAIS BLEUS 3450 LES ROSES

Men Scratch Game 279 Jean-Claude Lefebvre 277 Euclide Cormier 269 Eugene Guillemette
Scratch Series 724 Euclide Cormier 716 Claude Lussier 709 Robert Tremblay

Women Scratch Game 300 Micheline Soulard 294 Marjolaine Deroy 282 Adele Duval
Scratch Series 815 Micheline Soulard 743 Carole Roy 738 Marjolaine Deroy

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today 11-12  5- 6  9-10  1- 2  3- 4  7- 8
Next Week 10- 8 12- 3  1- 7  4- 5  6- 2  9-11
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LES PINSONS
Josee Courville 8116 54 150 84 145 134 363 145 - 152=-7 363 - 456=-93
Francine Beaulieu 9561 63 151 131 116 128 375 131 - 153=-22 375 - 459=-84
Diane Menard 6340 43 147 152 99 144 395 152 - 148=4 395 - 444=-49
Nicole Godbout 3875 24 161 a161 a161 a161 483
Nicole Guillemette 8653 63 137 118 94 139 351 139 - 138=1 351 - 414=-63
Janine Bertrand 11062 66 167 107 117 176 400 176 - 169=7 400 - 507=-107
2 - LES ROSES
Robert Beaudoin 6910 54 127 79 145 132 356 145 - 128=17 356 - 384=-28
Daniel Dagenais 8038 54 148 110 112 92 314 112 - 151=-39 314 - 453=-139
Jean-Claude Lefebvre 12546 66 190 167 144 179 490 179 - 191=-12 490 - 573=-83
Therese Descoteau 9531 57 167 a167 a167 a167 501
Mireille Sary 8850 56 158 a158 a158 a158 474
Cecile Theoret 8114 51 159 115 138 147 400 147 - 160=-13 400 - 480=-80
3 - LES MOUSQUETAIRES
Gilles Sauve 10034 63 159 138 113 131 382 138 - 160=-22 382 - 480=-98
Serge Delisle 11219 63 178 115 206 162 483 206 - 178=28 483 - 534=-51
Robert Lacourse 9171 51 179 127 193 144 464 193 - 181=12 464 - 543=-79
Michel Beaureguard 10046 57 176 134 154 143 431 154 - 178=-24 431 - 534=-103
Eugene Guillemette 8021 54 148 a148 a148 a148 444
Victor Perreault 10504 60 175 118 103 126 347 126 - 178=-52 347 - 534=-187
4 - LES TROUBADOURDS
Gisele Tremblay 7707 51 151 115 126 161 402 161 - 152=9 402 - 456=-54
Michel Forget 8409 48 175 160 170 156 486 170 - 176=-6 486 - 528=-42
Carmel Laflamme 3729 24 155 162 151 114 427 162 - 157=5 427 - 471=-44
Line St-Hilaire 8137 51 159 a159 a159 a159 477
Lisette Carrier 11470 63 182 129 155 132 416 155 - 184=-29 416 - 552=-136
Marcel Poulin 12753 66 193 153 168 190 511 190 - 194=-4 511 - 582=-71
5 - LES CIGOGNES
Francine Champagne 6919 48 144 a144 a144 a144 432
Denise Lussier 5044 39 129 83 164 153 400 164 - 129=35 400 - 387=13
Jeannette Goupil 10368 60 172 138 169 143 450 169 - 174=-5 450 - 522=-72
Nicole Brun 11064 66 167 133 132 135 400 135 - 169=-34 400 - 507=-107
Micheline Soulard 11852 66 179 142 144 109 395 144 - 181=-37 395 - 543=-148
Raymonde Guenette 10953 66 165 136 137 162 435 162 - 166=-4 435 - 498=-63
6 - LES CARDINALS
Celine Lavoie 6431 39 164 a164 a164 a164 492
Cornelia Adascalitei 8370 60 139 151 165 160 476 165 - 138=27 476 - 414=62
Celine Tremblay 6653 54 123 78 117 104 299 117 - 124=-7 299 - 372=-73
Rolande Bernard 7729 51 151 137 185 166 488 185 - 150=35 488 - 450=38
Carole Roy 11414 57 200 180 201 175 556 201 - 201=0 556 - 603=-47
Micheline Papineau 10843 66 164 150 148 149 447 150 - 165=-15 447 - 495=-48
7 - LES COLIBRIS
Rita Proulx 8916 51 174 133 142 135 410 142 - 177=-35 410 - 531=-121
Lorraine Schirmer 10351 63 164 127 140 144 411 144 - 165=-21 411 - 495=-84
Denise Lefebvre 8959 66 135 126 120 124 370 126 - 136=-10 370 - 408=-38
Marjolaine Deroy 11633 54 215 180 189 225 594 225 - 216=9 594 - 648=-54
Marguerite Robin 9590 57 168 164 168 153 485 168 - 168=0 485 - 504=-19
Marie-Claire Proulx 8674 45 192 a192 a192 a192 576
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
8 - LES BERNACHES
Jean-Marc Durocher 8971 63 142 a142 a142 a142 426
Jean-Guy Leblanc 5275 42 125 66 125 83 274 125 - 128=-3 274 - 384=-110
Claude Lussier 6388 33 193 206 174 179 559 206 - 194=12 559 - 582=-23
Francois Venne 9676 60 161 a161 a161 a161 483
Lise Maheu 8267 60 137 117 96 92 305 117 - 139=-22 305 - 417=-112
Jean-Rene Lussier 8999 54 166 132 177 128 437 177 - 167=10 437 - 501=-64
9 - LES TULIPES
Jean-Jacques Lavigne 7795 48 162 a162 a162 a162 486
Adele Duval 11749 66 178 114 175 125 414 175 - 179=-4 414 - 537=-123
Carole Lepine 7750 57 135 137 126 126 389 137 - 136=1 389 - 408=-19
Christine Lefrancois 6985 39 179 149 137 152 438 152 - 181=-29 438 - 543=-105
Lina Lemieux 9081 54 168 183 152 186 521 186 - 167=19 521 - 501=20
Michel Lecompte 9834 54 182 159 159 214 532 214 - 182=32 532 - 546=-14
10 - LES JONQUILLES
Danielle Gauthier 8362 63 132 105 90 95 290 105 - 134=-29 290 - 402=-112
Sylvie Mitchell 10142 63 160 127 155 139 421 155 - 162=-7 421 - 486=-65
Lise Senecal 10266 66 155 111 181 145 437 181 - 156=25 437 - 468=-31
Euclide Cormier 11400 66 172 193 183 139 515 193 - 172=21 515 - 516=-1
Claude Labonte 11442 66 173 148 117 154 419 154 - 174=-20 419 - 522=-103
Yvon Lemieux 6950 54 128 129 130 92 351 130 - 129=1 351 - 387=-36
11 - LES HIRONDELLES
VACANT 0 0 120 v120 v120 v120 360
Rene Legault 8060 54 149 167 141 152 460 167 - 149=18 460 - 447=13
Michel Gagne 5348 36 148 131 107 149 387 149 - 150=-1 387 - 450=-63
Robert Tremblay 9948 52 191 216 161 a191 568 216 - 191=25
Leonard Ouellet 10458 57 183 160 186 128 474 186 - 184=2 474 - 552=-78
Andree Provencher 10852 59 183 174 174 120 468 174 - 185=-11 468 - 555=-87
12 - LES GEAIS BLEUS
Claudette Ouellette 11632 63 184 176 179 159 514 179 - 185=-6 514 - 555=-41
Lise Legault 6287 54 116 51 93 70 214 93 - 119=-26 214 - 357=-143
Francoise Tremblay 8412 50 168 121 163 a169 453 163 - 169=-6
Pierrette Cousineau 10673 60 177 96 165 206 467 206 - 179=27 467 - 537=-70
Angelo Lane 11054 63 175 116 142 112 370 142 - 178=-36 370 - 534=-164
Jacques Page 12462 66 188 191 140 214 545 214 - 189=25 545 - 567=-22
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